
 
  

 

 

INDIAN  SCHOOL  MUSCAT 

PRE  PRIMARY  SECTION 

Name: Subject: Number Skills    

Class:   KG-II               Sec: Resource  Person: Ms. Esther Johnson  

Date:  
 

Fill in the number after 
            

     

    
       

 

 

 
 

 

INDIAN  SCHOOL  MUSCAT 

PRE  PRIMARY  SECTION 

Name: Subject: Number Work   

Class:   KG-II            Sec: Resource  Person: Ms. Esther Johnson 

Date:  
 

Fill in the number between 

 

     
 

      

 

 

  

 

24 

73 

56 

69 

41 35 

75 

27 61 59 

77 

62 34 32 

29 

64 

48 46 
 

 

  

 

 


